
ZTEX USB-FPGA-Module 2.01
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Mini−USB (Type B)
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Top side components

Bottom side components

Legend:

83.8

2.54

2
.5

4

2
.5

4

B1

A1

B32

A32

C32C1

D13.81

2.54

D32

3.81

4
1
.9

1 8.0

11.65

9.56

http://www.ztex.de

http://www.ztex.de

